
PUBLIC AUCTION
OF 35 ACRE FARM

Wednesday, March Ist
at 11:00A.M.

Located along Millwood Rd., 1/2 mile
south of Rt. 340, near White Horse,
Salisbury TWp., Lancaster Co.

.. -

* «
* •

Hf'l" *»*

PROPERTY CONSISTS OF: 2 1/2 story
stone farmhouse, Ist fir. has living room, dining
room, kitchen & laundry; 2nd fir. has 4
bedrooms & bath. Attic storage, full basement
w/cement fir., enclosed porch, oil hot water
heat, well and 5 yr. old septic system.
OUTBUILDINGS; 60’x50’ bank dairy barn
w/2 sty. 40’x64’ block & frame ext., 42 comfort
stalls, 4 box stalls & feed room; block
milkhouse, 800 gal. Mueller milk tank &

stainless steel pipe line; Patz barn cleaner;
14’x70’ Lancaster stave silo w/Van Dell loader;
2 sty. block heifer barn w/loading chute; 2 bay
open front equipment shed; 32’x64’ cattle shed;
2 sty. block 3 bay garage w/workshop.
LAND: 35 acres of land, approximately 22
tillable, remainder pasture and building area.
Soils: Cbß, CkA, DbA, Dbß, Gbß, MaD, Ne.
ZONING; Agriculture
For inspection call Horning Farm Agency, Inc.
(610)286-5183.
TERMS: 10% day of sale; settlement on or
before April 1, 1995, possession at
settlement.
* Buildings are in excellent condition.

TERMS BY:
Hershey and Evelyn Hostetler

Mennonite Foundation, Inc.
Jim Thomas Esquire

hFHJK*
HORNING FARM AGENCY, INC.
Alvin Horning AU-0433-L
Elton Horning AU-0434-L
P.O. Box 251, Morgantown
(610) 286-5183

Public Auction Register
dofing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’* publication

TUES APR 18 - 7PM Etc. Located 6 Miles Soutn
Goat, Lamb, Sheep Sale Of Chambersburg, Pa. One
For Greek Easter. Carlisle Mila East of Marion along
Livestock Market, Inc., Exit H*- 81A- V 4 East Off Rto.
12off 1-81 turn South - then 81 . Exit 4. Owners. Jerrold
left onto Alexander Spring 8 Gloria Oaks. Marion Auc-
Rd. 249-4511 bon Service.
WED. APR. 19 & THURS. THURS. APR. 20 -10AM
APR. 20 - Large Two Day Easter Lamb Sale. New
Sale of Farm Equipment Holland Sales Stables, 101

BELLEVILLE LIVESTOCK
MARKET

SPECIAL SALE SCHEDULE
msf Spring 1995
WfTT M.ohtn.n, S.l«
Friday. March 3. 1995 at 9:00 AM we
will be having our Annual Spring
Consignment Machinery Sale. We will be
selling all types of Horse drawn and
conventional equipment along with several
loads of new tools. Tractors, Hay and Straw
will be sold at 1:00 PM. For early advertising
of your machinery please call us as soon as
possible.

Raster Lamb and Goat Sale
Wednesday, April 5, 1995 we win be
holding our annual Lamb and Goat sale. To
take advantage of the best market for your
lambs and goats, consign them on this date.
We are expecting a better market this year
due to more good buyers, and fewer animals
on the market. For low commission rates,
friendly service and competitive prices come
see us. Sale starts at approximately 3:30
PM.

trim Heifer Sail
Friday May 5, 1995 beginning at 6:00
PM. We will be holding our Annual Spring
heifer sale. 400-500 head are expected and
many buyers both In state and out of state
will be on hand to fill their orders with tout
heifers. For early advertising of large groups
of heifers, at no added expense toyou, call us
as soon as possible. All animals must have a
good health chart, pregnancy check slips that
are signed by a vet will be accepted.

FARM AUCTION
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 25,1995

10:00 A.M. SHARP
BLIZZARD DATE - MARCH 4TH

Located at 12365 Lurgan Road, Orratown, PA Off Route 997 at Stouffara Garage -1/2 mile on Lurgan
Road to Farm.
Ford 7700 - Factory Cab • Wide Front - DualOutlet* - Good

rubber • Good condition - 4900 Hr*.
Ford 5000 - Diesel - Good Condition - 4800 Hrs. • Like New

Tires
N H. 425 Skid Steer Loader - 60* Bucket and Manure Bucket -

1700 Hrs. - Good Condition
White 348 ■ 3x16 Auto Reset Plow- 3 Ft. (Nice)
Miller 8 Ft. Disc-Dual Wheels
Rhino 76 - Off Set Disc - Good
Brllllon 14 Ft. Cultlpacker - 9 Ft. Cultipacker
J D KBA 9 Ft. Disc - Lever Harrows
N H 718 Forage Chopper - 2 Row Wide or Narrow Com Head

and 770 W Grasshead
Badger Blower BN 900 - Like New

Aluminum Jon Boat
N. H.329 manurespreader • Double Beater - Slop Gate
Farm built 25 Ft. Feeder Wagon
2 Kill Bros 300Gravity Bin Wagons
Schuid 4 Ton Feed Bin with Auger
Hay Feederwith Roof
J.O. *5 Flail Chopper
Meyers Snow Blade with Brackets for Ford 5000 or 7000
2 Row Ford Cultivator
Ford Suitcase Front Weights
16 Ft. - 3 Inch Grain Auger
3 Pt. Post Hole Digger
3 Pt. Scoring Plow
3 Pt. Log Splitter
Troy Blit Roto Tiller- 6 H.P.
Head Gate
2 Fuel Tanks with Pumps
Concrete Mixer
3 F t. Double Tooth Sub Soiler
3 Pt. 7 Ft. Blade
4 Bath Tubs for Cattle Trough
3 Pt, Banal Weights
Several Older Wagon Chassis
Telephone Poles - Steel 11 Ft. Poles - Mlsc. Wooden Fence

Posts
TractorChains - Wheel Barrow - Log Chains
Com Shelter
Walking Potato Plow
Single Axle Tilt Trailer
Power Hack Saw - Anvil - Remington Chain Saw
Propane Lanterns
Plastic and Metal Drums
Piles of Scrap Iron and Steel
Pickup Racks - Farm Gates
Army Metal Truck Body Used For Storage
SmallerHorse Saddle - Like New

N H #B-3 Beater and Roof Forage Wagon - Good
Badger #416Tandem - 3 Beater and Roof Forage Wagon -

Good Shape
N H 469 Haybine - Olderbut In Good Shape
N H 256 Hay Rake - Front Wheel -1 Yr. Old
N H 271 Baler with Thrower - Field Ready
3 Wooden Rack Hay Wagons - Painted - All Good
N H 36 Ft Elevator with Com Spout
Smoker 24 Ft. Elevator
J D #9W 3 Pt. Mower
J D FBB 16 Disc Drill with Dry Fertilizer and Grass Seeder
IH 400 Cyclo 4 Row Planter -30 in. Row - Dry Fertilizer -No

Till
NI 323 Single Row Picker - Very Good
Walsh 200 Gal. Field Sprayer
Assorted Lumber
Air Compressor
Hydraulic Cylinders
Lawn Roller - 2 Ft. Wide conveyor Belt
4 Butcher Kettles • Hog Hangers and OtherAssorted Butcher

tools
50 Gal. Cleaned Copper Kettle - Galvanized Tubs

a

Laneaaftr Fanning, Saturday, ratnwy iv 199K31
W. Fulton St.. New Holland,
Pa. Diane Roy, Dillsburg

Machinery. Sale Managed
by Kling's Auctions, Inc.
Landisburg, Pa. 17040.
717-789-3883

THURS. APR. 20 - 4PM
Real estate. Loc; take Rt.
322 E. of Hinkletown turn
R. onto Railroad Ave at
Ephrata National Bank
branch. Turn R. onto Lin-
den Grove Rd. to Voganvil-
le, turn R. onto Wissler Rd.
322 Wissler Rd. Terms:
Joseph M. & Heidi Stauffer.
Kline, Kreider & Good
aucts.

SAT. APR.
Equipment auction, trucw,
trailers, const, equip, tirds,
parts, 1605 Apple St.,Ephrata, Pa. J. Omar Land-
is Auct. Service,SAT. APR. 22-Walterand

Dorothy Hess. Household
items, tools, light farm
equip, at 1140 Penn Grant
Road west of Rt. 324 (Mar-
ticville Rd.) Lane. Co., auc-
ts. Carl Diller & Gary Shirk.

SAT. APR. 22 -9.30AM
Complete dairy herd dis-
persal, milking and farm
equip. For Mr. & Mrs. Ray
Thomas & Mr. & Mrs. Clark
Thomas. I-83 S. Exit 1 - Rt.
#B5l W to New Freedom,
PA. Follow Rt. #B5l W. 4.8
miles, right to Hildebrand
Rd. 1.2 miles. Mariette E.
Thomas, auct.

FRI. APR. 21 - 9AM Real
estate, personal property.
Take Rt. 272 S. of the
Buck, Pa. app. 7 mi. to
property on right. By Isabel
D. TolWiger. Kreider, Kline
& Good aucts.

SAT. APR. 22 - Mel’s
Stables, at 834 Wallace
Rd , New Holland, Pa
From Rt 23 in New Hol-
land, go S. on Brimmer
Ave , go 2 miles S on New
Holland Rd to Hill Rd Turn
left on Hill Rd Proceed 1 2
miles to sale on left From
Rt 340 E. of Intercourse
take New Holland Rd. 2 5
miles to Hill Rd, right on
Hill Rd. to sale on left Mel
Hoover, owner

SAT. APR 23 - 9AM Per-
sonal property, furniture,
books, auction to be held at
the Farmersville Fire Hall,
74 E. Farmersville Road.,
Ephrata. By Ernest B &

Mary Ann Groff, Aaron E.
Martin Auction Service.

FRI. APR, 21 - 7 PM Horse
Sale. New Holland Sales
Stables, 101 W. Fulton St.,
New Holland, Pa.
SAT. APR. 22 - John and

COMPLETE ONJ£ SERVIC
PUBLIC

AUCTION
Friday, April 7,1995 9:00.. m,

• fi'l Af'DIT ITADA/f •

FARM EQUIPMENT - TOOLS - ANTIQUES
PERSONALITY

TUES APR. 25 - BPM
Feeder Cattle Sale. Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc , Exit
12off 1-81 turn South - then

left onto Alexander Spring
Rd. 249-4511.
THURS APR. 27 - 6PM
Real Estate & Household
goods. Located at 419 E
Union Grove Rd., Terre
Hill, Lane. Co. By Elaine L
Wetzel.

Selling the above forLoll M. Ulrich and Ihc late Guy Ulrich
DIRECTIONS: From Harrlaburg traval North on ROutaa 11 g
15 through Sallnagrova to intaraaction of Routa 522, Turn
Ml orSouth on Routa 522 and continua approximately 11/2
milaa to Clifford Road, turn lafi. Slgna Poatad.

FRI. APR 28 - I:3OPM
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc., Exit 12off 1-81
turn South then left ontc
Alexander Spring Rd.,
249-4511

REAL ESTATE
83 acres of some of Snyder Counties finest soils The farm boasts 2
large farm houses, I a stately colonial brick with a fantastic original
staircase
The main house is a 2 1/2 story brick structure consisung of 4
bedrooms, bath, large modern kitchen, living room and parlor.
Home has attached summer kitchen complete with fireplace and
2nd story
The 2nd house is a 2 1/2 story frame house with 4 bedrooms and
bath upstairs and 4 rooms downstairs Both homes have oil heat

FRI APR 28 - 6PM Spring
Heifer Sale Belleville
Livestock Market, Inc, Bel-
leville, Pa 300 to 400 head
heifers, all sizes

Also, there is a 2 story workshop, 2 car garage, 30x70 pole shed,
24x60 pig stable attached to a barn that is 55x105 ft, plus several
other outbuildings
TERMS: 10% down, balance in 45 days. Real Estate offered at12:00 noon. Broker Inquiries Welcome. Call Auctioneers For
Showing.

FRI APR 28-6PM Feeder
Cattle Sale New Holland
Sales Stables, 101 W Ful-
ton St, New Holland, PaOwner: LoisM. Ulrich
SAT APR 29 - Steve Her-
man will offer at public sale
Annual feeder cattle sale
Located 6 miles NW of Mid-
dleburg, Pa along Middle
Rd Ken Smith, auct

KENNETH E. MASSINGERNEIL A. COURTNEY
MeClura, PA 17841 CTrh Rlchlltld, PA 17086
(717)658-3536 ktrd? (717)539-8791
AU-001532-1 AU-002651-L

«, PUBLIC SALE A
10:00 AM 10:00 AM

r
v FEBRUARY 16, 1995

FARM EQUIPMENT ft PRODUCE SUPPLIES
LOCATION: Sale to be held at Long Lane Green Houae 1975
Mine Rd. South of Nickel Mine on Mine Rd. next to Nickel Mfam
Mennonite Church. Watch for Sign!

NEW ITEMS
200 Amp Miller Welder with Electric Start.

Tecumseh Engine and Automatic Idle.
1:3000 Lbs. Pressure Wash with Honda Engine.
1:2000Lbs. Pressure Washerwith Honda Engine

Hydraulic Unit with BHP Honda Engine.

FARM EQUIPMENT AND PRODUCE SUPPLIES
I. J. 1 Row Cultivator (Like New); 2= New Idea 1 Row Transplanters,
Pequea ground driven Hay Tedder, Auto Turn Fore Cart, 8 ft. Harrow with
Roller, 3 Section Spring Tooth Harrow, 2 Way Oliver Plow, McCormick
Deering Cultivator, 5 Ft. McCormick Deering Ground Driven Mower, Kuhn
Ground Driven Hay Rake, Grimm Hay Tedder, 15 Ft. Flat Wagon on Gear,
10 Ft. Flat Bed Trailer, Ground Driven Manure Spreader, 2 Row Oliver Corn

Planter, Field Sprayer with 10 HP Electric Start. Tecumseh Engine and 30
Ft. Booms, Fertilizer Drill, 16 Ft. Flat Bed Trailer, 3 Section Gang Mower,
Acme 2 Cycle Pressure Pump with Hose (Good Condition), 11 HP
Lombardini Diesel with Starter; 2=4 Ft. Ceiling Fans with Air Motor, 20
Bucket Racks, 3=275 Gal. fuel Tanks, 4=2 Horse Hitches, I=4 Horse Hitch,
Yokes, 2 Sets Front Gears, Check Lines, Cultivator Disc on Shields,
Garden Hose, 1=60,000 8.T.U.. Propane Heater, large Tomato Pots and
Cages, Tomato Stakes, Propane Heaters, Stainless Steel Water Tank,
Cyclone Clover Seeder, Barrels, Misc. Produce Supplies.

11 = 6% ft. x 8 ft. Steel Stall Partition
TOBACCO EQUIPMENT

4,000 Tobacco Lathe, Tobacco Bed Seeder, 8 Ft. Spike Harrow, Crossway
Tobacco Ladders, Tobacco Shears, 10 Lath Tobacco lath Holder; 3
CompartmentTobacco Press with Air Cylinder.

2Wagons ofMisc. Items - Forks - Shovels - Tools and Supplies OfAllTypes

Auctioneer'* Note: All Equipment, except for e
maintained, end field ready.

few Hems, Is in very good condition, kept Ineide, well

Sale Order • Wagon items First - Large Farm machinery - Approx. 12:00Noon

OWNERS*I.D. Required for Bidder’s No. ~

, , ,
..T.V Itl'T

• Lunch StandReserved PAUL AND ANNA REED
12365 LURGAN RD. • ORRSTOWN, PA

717-532-4988
. Sals Managed By: Kling’s Auctions, Inc.

R.D. 1, Box 66
Landlsburg, Pa. 17040 • Pa. Uc.« 0500

Office Phons # 717 789-3853—A A i

SALE FOR
SAM F. STOLTZFUS

To be held at Long Lane Green House, 1975 Mine Rd.
Cash or Honorable PA Checks Only

All Announcements Sale Day Take Precedence OverAll
Advertising

Not Responsible for Accidents
Food On Premises
Auctioneer

Mel Hoover'
AU-003111-L

354-8397 Home 354-6431 Barn


